Mildenhall College Academy Year 12 / 13 Parent Survey Results
November 2016

Q1 | feel well informed about the
progress my child makes at
Mildenhall College Academy.

Don't Know 3.859
Disagree 1.92%
Agree 23%

Q2 | am optimistic about my child's
future success at Mildenhall College

Academy.
3 7.69%
2§ 1.92%
1 0.38%

Q3 My child is happy at this
academy.

Don't Know

Disagree

Agree

3.85%
1.92%
23%

Q4 My child feels safe at this

academy.
Don't Know 1.92%
Disagree | 0.00%
Agree 98.08%

Q5 My child makes good progress at
this academy.

Don't Know 1.92%
Disagree 5.77%
Agree .31

%

Q6 My child is well looked after at
this academy.

Don't Know | 0.00%

Disagree | 0.00%

Agree W 100.00%

Q7 My child is taught well at this

academy.
Don't Know 3.85%
Disagree | 0.00%

Agree 96.15%

Q8 My child generally recieves
appropriate homework for their age.

Don't Know

Disagree

Agree

%
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Q9 This academy makes sure it's

Q10 This Academy deals effectively

pupils are well behaved. with bullying.
Don't Know 9.62% Don't Know 28.85%
Disagree 3.859 Disagree 5.779
Agree 86.54% Agree 65.38M%
Q11 This Academy is well led and Q12 The academy responds well to
managed_ any concerns | raise.
Don't Know 3.859 Don't Know 9.62%
i 0,
Disagree 1.92% Disagree 1.929
Agree 23%
Agree 8.46%
Q13 | would recommend this Q14 | feel happy with the
Academy to another parent. communication | recieve from the
academy.
Don't Know 7.69%
Don't Know 5.77%
Disagree 1.92%
Disagree 1.92%
Agree 95.83% Agree 31%




